
上寮
上寮區

間車

輔英直

達車

和發園

區

潮寮國

中
上寮

上寮區

間車

輔英直

達車

06:00 08:50 06:30 07:00 07:35 06:00 06:50 06:20

06:30 10:00 06:45 17:30 16:35 07:20 08:30 07:00

07:15 13:00 07:05 07:45 09:30 07:40

08:20 14:00 07:10 08:00 10:30 08:30

09:30 15:35 07:35 09:00 12:30 09:00

10:30 22:10 07:50 10:00 13:45 09:30

11:30 08:10 11:00 14:45 10:00

12:00 08:15 12:00 15:40 10:30

13:30 08:30 13:15 16:20 11:00

14:30 08:45 14:20 17:30 11:50

15:25 09:00 15:15 19:15 12:15

16:15 09:30 16:00 22:10 12:45

17:25 10:00 16:50 13:15

18:00 11:30 17:15 13:30

19:00 12:10 17:50 14:00

20:00 12:20 18:50 14:40

21:00 13:00 20:00 15:00

13:30 20:40 15:30

14:00 16:15

14:50 16:45

15:30 17:00

15:40 17:20

16:00 18:00

16:05 18:40

16:40 19:30

16:50 20:10

17:00 21:10

17:20 21:40

18:10

18:40

19:30

20:20

20:50

21:40

平日 假日

橘20發車總時刻表(捷運大寮站)


